Gifts To Approve

John Duquette

Matt &

Laurie Hogan

Matthew O’Connor

Greg Steinberg & Kristin Koe
Avidia Bank

Richarc

& Alison Ricker

Shrews

oury High School Boosters

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$10,000
$10,000
$50,000



WE’RE OVER S1 MILLION!!




There Is Still Time To Help

* Make A Gift
* Buy A Brick

* Naming rights are still available



